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CLASSIFICHE INDIVIDUALI 2024/2025 

 
CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE MASCHILE  

AGGIORNAMENTO 24 FEBBRAIO 2025 

 
Posizione Nominativo Società di appartenenza Metr 24-25 CI 24 TT* TOT 

1 Davide Marchesi Palmarola Club SSD 27,75 0,00 3,28 31,03 

2 Andrea Di Bari Uisp Comitato di Roma 28,65 0,00 0,00 28,65 

3 Simone Mastrangeli Uisp Comitato di Roma 21,75 0,00 0,00 21,75 

4 Alessio Pugliese ASD Federico Civolani 19,75 0,00 1,23 20,98 

5 Filippo Masiero Asd Ostia Centro Tennis 15,98 0,00 4,56 20,54 

6 Andrea Marini ASD Federico Civolani 17,65 0,00 0,00 17,65 

7 Davide Amorosi Asd Ostia Centro Tennis 17,06 0,00 0,00 17,06 

8 Alessandro Nullo ASD Federico Civolani 8,50 0,00 8,10 16,60 

9 Antonio Faraldi ASD Federico Civolani 11,83 0,00 4,44 16,26 

10 Michael William Valentini SSD Castelli Romani 7,19 0,00 8,84 16,03 

11 Andrea Beatino Bigiarelli Academy 9,31 0,00 6,13 15,44 

12 Andrea Romaldini Tennis Castelverde 15,09 0,00 0,00 15,09 

13 Enzo Carlà Uisp Comitato di Roma 15,00 0,00 0,00 15,00 

14 Giacomo Galieti ASD Federico Civolani 14,25 0,00 0,00 14,25 

15 Emanuele Tipà Uisp Comitato di Roma 14,10 0,00 0,00 14,10 

16 Marco Ceccarelli Villa De Sanctis 13,65 0,00 0,00 13,65 

17 Stefano Cardillo ASD Federico Civolani 12,65 0,00 0,00 12,65 

18 Alessio Cicolani Bigiarelli Academy 11,85 0,00 0,48 12,33 

19 Gianluca Scacchioli Uisp Comitato di Roma 12,30 0,00 0,00 12,30 

20 Andrea Manfredini La Madonnella 11,80 0,00 0,00 11,80 

21 Vincenzo Peluso ASD La Pineta 11,70 0,00 0,00 11,70 

22 Dario Valenti ASD Federico Civolani 11,09 0,00 0,00 11,09 

23 Davide Rongione Uisp Comitato di Roma 11,00 0,00 0,00 11,00 

24 Roberto Vignozzi Villa De Sanctis 10,75 0,00 0,00 10,75 

25 Alberto Massimo Giorgio ASD La Pineta 4,34 0,00 6,08 10,41 

26 Daniele spanò Bigiarelli Academy 9,16 0,00 0,49 9,65 

27 Gianluca Evangelista Palmarola Club SSD 6,60 0,00 2,65 9,25 

28 Ermanno Santoro ASD Federico Civolani 4,56 0,00 4,65 9,21 

29 Gaetano Falzone ASD Federico Civolani 8,68 0,00 0,50 9,18 

30 Marco Calabrò Asd Ostia Centro Tennis 9,03 0,00 0,00 9,03 

31 Andrea Perria Saroli Club 5,65 0,00 3,33 8,98 

32 Nello Laurini Tennis Club Oriolo 8,94 0,00 0,00 8,94 

33 Stefano Salucci Villa De Sanctis 8,65 0,00 0,00 8,65 

34 Lorenzo Benadusi Batti Lei 8,50 0,00 0,00 8,50 

35 Andrea Napoleoni Tennis Castelverde 8,44 0,00 0,00 8,44 

36 Stefano Gregori Bigiarelli Academy 8,00 0,00 0,00 8,00 
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37 Marco Bielli Tennis Castelverde 7,49 0,00 0,00 7,49 

38 Alessandro Bellisari ASD Federico Civolani 7,00 0,00 0,33 7,33 

39 Luca Cocco Tennis Castelverde 7,03 0,00 0,00 7,03 

40 Pierpaolo Maoloni ASD Sport Friends 6,81 0,00 0,00 6,81 

41 Riccardo Lupi SSD Castelli Romani 0,00 0,00 6,80 6,80 

42 Paolo Buccioni ASD La Pineta 6,78 0,00 0,00 6,78 

43 Piergiorgio D'Ambrogi ASD La Pineta 6,65 0,00 0,00 6,65 

- Mauro Sebastiani Saroli Club 6,65 0,00 0,00 6,65 

45 Gianmarco Onorati SSD Castelli Romani 2,63 0,00 3,93 6,55 

46 Stefano Pediconi Uisp Comitato di Roma 6,50 0,00 0,00 6,50 

47 Giordano D'Angelo Bigiarelli Academy 6,49 0,00 0,00 6,49 

48 Federico Fabiani SSD Castelli Romani 0,00 0,00 6,44 6,44 

49 Flavio Lenoci ASD Federico Civolani 6,41 0,00 0,00 6,41 

50 Vito Catricalà ASD Federico Civolani 3,26 0,00 3,11 6,38 

51 Massimo Di Bello Tennis Castelverde 6,26 0,00 0,00 6,26 

52 Federico Marzoli Tennis Club Oriolo 6,25 0,00 0,00 6,25 

53 Sergio Colafrancesco Batti Lei 6,15 0,00 0,00 6,15 

54 Pasquale Sirleto FTDM 6,10 0,00 0,00 6,10 

- Paolo Storani ASD La Pineta 6,10 0,00 0,00 6,10 

56 Helenio Guiducci Villa De Sanctis 6,00 0,00 0,00 6,00 

- Aldo De Angelis Villa De Sanctis 6,00 0,00 0,00 6,00 

58 Francesco Faudale Villa De Sanctis 5,93 0,00 0,00 5,93 

59 Fabrizio Garganti Tennis Club Oriolo 5,88 0,00 0,00 5,88 

60 Matteo Ferroni Villa De Sanctis 2,95 0,00 2,86 5,81 

61 Marco Orsini Tennis Castelverde 5,68 0,00 0,00 5,68 

62 Luciano De Matteis Bigiarelli Academy 0,00 0,00 5,65 5,65 

63 Alberto Cenciarelli ASD Federico Civolani 5,64 0,00 0,00 5,64 

64 Marco Belluardo ASD La Pineta 5,53 0,00 0,00 5,53 

65 Claudio Viscardi Uisp Comitato di Roma 0,00 0,00 5,50 5,50 

66 Giulio Antonelli Bigiarelli Academy 0,00 0,00 5,25 5,25 

67 Edoardo Blasetti ASD Sport Friends 5,23 0,00 0,00 5,23 

68 Maurilio Felici Asd Ostia Centro Tennis 5,00 0,00 0,00 5,00 

69 Roberto Belardo Uisp Comitato di Roma 4,65 0,00 0,00 4,65 

- Daniele Nicotra ASD La Pineta 4,65 0,00 0,00 4,65 

- Giovanni Cucchiella Uisp Comitato di Roma 4,65 0,00 0,00 4,65 

72 Giacomo Tilli Bigiarelli Academy 3,00 0,00 1,63 4,63 

73 Piergiorgio Petrucci ASD Federico Civolani 0,00 0,00 4,28 4,28 

74 Marco Cesareo Uisp Comitato di Roma 4,20 0,00 0,00 4,20 

75 Simone De Santis Camilli Tennis Club Oriolo 4,19 0,00 0,00 4,19 

76 Dino Spadoni ASD Sport Friends 4,00 0,00 0,00 4,00 

- Alessio Passamonti La Madonnella 4,00 0,00 0,00 4,00 

- Giacomo Zappalà ASD La Pineta 4,00 0,00 0,00 4,00 

79 Massimo Belardinelli Tennis Castelverde 3,96 0,00 0,00 3,96 

80 Simone D'Orazi Porchetti ASD Sport Friends 3,88 0,00 0,00 3,88 
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- Alessandro Orticoni ASD La Pineta 3,88 0,00 0,00 3,88 

82 Maurizio Grillo ASD Sport Friends 3,86 0,00 0,00 3,86 

83 Alessandro Conte ASD La Pineta 3,81 0,00 0,00 3,81 

- Matteo Minnaia Saroli Club 3,81 0,00 0,00 3,81 

85 Stefano Biondi ASD La Pineta 1,00 0,00 2,56 3,56 

86 Artem Ugarov Villa De Sanctis 0,00 0,00 3,44 3,44 

87 Fabio Roina ASD La Pineta 3,35 0,00 0,00 3,35 

- Stefano Trebaiocchi Uisp Comitato di Roma 3,35 0,00 0,00 3,35 

89 Sandro Simeoni ASD Sport Friends 3,34 0,00 0,00 3,34 

90 Christian Zanlorenzi Top Cisterna 0,00 0,00 3,31 3,31 

- Virgilio Bellisari ASD Federico Civolani 3,14 0,00 0,18 3,31 

92 Domenico Drogheo Saroli Club 3,25 0,00 0,00 3,25 

93 Francesco Giannini ASD La Pineta 3,19 0,00 0,00 3,19 

94 Tito Bufalini Bigiarelli Academy 3,15 0,00 0,00 3,15 

95 Salvatore Calarota Tennis Castelverde 2,88 0,00 0,00 2,88 

- Tommaso Maricchi Villa De Sanctis 2,88 0,00 0,00 2,88 

97 Leonardo Peronti La Madonnella 2,86 0,00 0,00 2,86 

98 Stelio Spagnolo Villa De Sanctis 2,65 0,00 0,00 2,65 

99 Emiliano Serra SB Tor Pagnotta 0,00 0,00 2,55 2,55 

- Costantino Luzi ASD Federico Civolani 2,55 0,00 0,00 2,55 

101 Roberto Bianchini ASD Federico Civolani 2,10 0,00 0,44 2,54 

102 Massimo Tirelli Bigiarelli Academy 0,00 0,00 2,50 2,50 

- Andrea De Gaetano ASD Federico Civolani 0,00 0,00 2,50 2,50 

104 Alberto Fiore Bigiarelli Academy 0,00 0,00 2,42 2,42 

105 Luca Nizzi Bigiarelli Academy 0,00 0,00 2,41 2,41 

106 Alessandro Berardi Palmarola Club SSD 1,96 0,00 0,44 2,40 

107 Giuseppe Aurilio Tennis Castelverde 2,31 0,00 0,00 2,31 

108 Valerio Pitoggi Villa De Sanctis 2,23 0,00 0,00 2,23 

- Filippo Guercio Villa De Sanctis 2,23 0,00 0,00 2,23 

- Mario Pellegrino Villa De Sanctis 2,23 0,00 0,00 2,23 

111 Marco Zambonelli ASD Federico Civolani 0,66 0,00 1,55 2,21 

112 Marco Filippello Villa De Sanctis 0,00 0,00 2,18 2,18 

113 Matteo Reali Palmarola Club SSD 0,00 0,00 2,15 2,15 

- Andrea Curti ASD Federico Civolani 2,15 0,00 0,00 2,15 

115 Massimo Caprasecca ASD Federico Civolani 2,10 0,00 0,00 2,10 

116 Luca Romano Top Cisterna 0,00 0,00 2,08 2,08 

117 Dennis Mario Zika Villa De Sanctis 2,03 0,00 0,00 2,03 

118 Marco Mattiuzzi Batti Lei 2,00 0,00 0,00 2,00 

- Federico Di Bernardini Uisp Comitato di Roma 2,00 0,00 0,00 2,00 

- Giovanni Lombardi ASD La Pineta 2,00 0,00 0,00 2,00 

- Stefano Sordi ASD Federico Civolani 2,00 0,00 0,00 2,00 

- Mirko Troja La Madonnella 2,00 0,00 0,00 2,00 

- Marco Mirante Uisp Comitato di Roma 2,00 0,00 0,00 2,00 

124 Massimiliano Mancini ASD Sport Friends 1,96 0,00 0,00 1,96 
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125 Edoardo Alessi Top Cisterna 0,00 0,00 1,79 1,79 

126 Lorenzo Napoleoni La Madonnella 1,66 0,00 0,00 1,66 

- Virgilio La Stella Bigiarelli Academy 1,66 0,00 0,00 1,66 

128 Vincenzo Parziale Top Cisterna 0,00 0,00 1,63 1,63 

- Gianluca Viscomi Villa De Sanctis 0,00 0,00 1,63 1,63 

130 Giovanni Papagno ASD La Pineta 1,56 0,00 0,00 1,56 

131 Valerio Garganti Tennis Club Oriolo 1,55 0,00 0,00 1,55 

132 Paolo Ferraro Bigiarelli Academy 0,00 0,00 1,54 1,54 

133 Antonio Domenico Mazzei Villa De Sanctis 1,50 0,00 0,00 1,50 

134 Sebastiano Cocco La Madonnella 1,35 0,00 0,00 1,35 

135 Emanuele Blasetti ASD Sport Friends 1,33 0,00 0,00 1,33 

136 Massimo Di Muccio Villa De Sanctis 0,00 0,00 1,30 1,30 

137 Mario Siciliano Palmarola Club SSD 0,00 0,00 1,28 1,28 

138 Massimo Petteruti ASD La Pineta 1,25 0,00 0,00 1,25 

139 Federico Carminucci ASD La Pineta 0,00 0,00 1,16 1,16 

140 Maurizio d'Avanzo ASD Federico Civolani 1,14 0,00 0,00 1,14 

141 Enzo Valenti ASD Federico Civolani 1,05 0,00 0,00 1,05 

142 Alberto Marchesi Palmarola Club SSD 0,00 0,00 1,00 1,00 

- Luciano Adriani ASD Sport Friends 1,00 0,00 0,00 1,00 

- Fabrizio Terenzi SSD Castelli Romani 1,00 0,00 0,00 1,00 

- Valerio Urbani Villa De Sanctis 1,00 0,00 0,00 1,00 

- Gaetano Calabrò Villa De Sanctis 1,00 0,00 0,00 1,00 

147 Simone Soldi Bigiarelli Academy 0,00 0,00 0,83 0,83 

148 Daniele Morettini ASD Federico Civolani 0,81 0,00 0,00 0,81 

149 Daniele Di Capua Tennis Castelverde 0,74 0,00 0,00 0,74 

150 Igino Febbraro La Madonnella 0,66 0,00 0,00 0,66 

151 Nicola Minnaia Saroli Club 0,55 0,00 0,00 0,55 

- Alessandro Bernazza Bigiarelli Academy 0,55 0,00 0,00 0,55 

- Arturo Adinolfi Villa De Sanctis 0,55 0,00 0,00 0,55 

154 Alessandro Giannelli Villa De Sanctis 0,00 0,00 0,50 0,50 

- Leonardo Battistini Villa De Sanctis 0,50 0,00 0,00 0,50 

- Jacopo Serafini Villa De Sanctis 0,50 0,00 0,00 0,50 

- Rocco Cassieri Villa De Sanctis 0,50 0,00 0,00 0,50 

- Antonello Sabatini Villa De Sanctis 0,50 0,00 0,00 0,50 

- Marcello Biocca Villa De Sanctis 0,50 0,00 0,00 0,50 

- Cristiano Sentinelli ASD La Pineta 0,50 0,00 0,00 0,50 

161 Antonello Buzzanca Bigiarelli Academy 0,00 0,00 0,49 0,49 

162 Paolo Gaggiotti ASD Federico Civolani 0,00 0,00 0,48 0,48 

163 Andrea Ferri Bigiarelli Academy 0,00 0,00 0,44 0,44 

- Fabrizio Arena ASD La Pineta 0,44 0,00 0,00 0,44 

- Claudio Perazzetti ASD Federico Civolani 0,44 0,00 0,00 0,44 

166 Andrea Guercio Villa De Sanctis 0,00 0,00 0,33 0,33 

- Paolo Boscariol ASD Federico Civolani 0,00 0,00 0,33 0,33 

168 Federico Morra Villa De Sanctis 0,28 0,00 0,00 0,28 
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169 Maurizio Furzi SSD Castelli Romani 0,14 0,00 0,00 0,14 

170 Roberto Rizzo ASD Sport Friends 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Alessandro Civolani ASD Federico Civolani 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Stefano Coen ASD La Pineta 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Arrigo Taccini ASD La Pineta 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Sergio Leone Palmarola Club SSD 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Antonio Ritacca Palmarola Club SSD 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Diego Pelachini La Madonnella 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Marco Dell' Armi La Madonnella 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Paolo Di Nunzio La Madonnella 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Marco Boscariol ASD Federico Civolani 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Oliviero Vittori La Madonnella 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Mauro Failla Palmarola Club SSD 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Andrea Pes ASD La Pineta 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Salvatore Calarco Batti Lei 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Maurizio Pieroni Batti Lei 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Luigi Di Vito La Madonnella 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Marco Buccella Palmarola Club SSD 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Maurizio Peron ASD Sport Friends 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Antonio Scopigno ASD Sport Friends 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Alessio Catalini Batti Lei 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Stefano Lorenzoni ASD Sport Friends 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Agapito De Santis ASD Sport Friends 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Ivano Marini Palmarola Club SSD 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Federico Covaia Palmarola Club SSD 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Fabio Di Battista FTDM 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Agostino Di Manno Batti Lei 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Giovanni Battisti Palmarola Club SSD 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Stefano Di Giovanni Bigiarelli Academy 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Paolo Blasi ASD Sport Friends 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Ciriaco Tucci Saroli Club 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Lino Cacciotti ASD Sport Friends 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Giorgiomaria Marcelli Tennis Club Oriolo 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Vasco Talamoni ASD Federico Civolani 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Dario De Arcangelis ASD Federico Civolani 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Roberto Blaco Palmarola Club SSD 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Giulio Stefanelli Tennis Club Oriolo 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Amedeo Lauretti ASD Sport Friends 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Lorenzo D'Isidoro Tennis Club Oriolo 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Roberto Lombardi Uisp Comitato di Roma 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Bruno Maria Cosenza Batti Lei 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Matteo Martini La Madonnella 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Damiano Vinciguerra La Madonnella 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Gianluca Valentini La Madonnella 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 
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- Andrea Fiorani ASD Federico Civolani 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Romolo Cicchetti Tennis Club Oriolo 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Alberto Bottazzini Palmarola Club SSD 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Michele Checa Bigiarelli Academy 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Diego Pelachini La Madonnella 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Marco Balzoni La Madonnella 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Massimo Peronti La Madonnella 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Roberto Tofani La Madonnella 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Enrico Rinaldi ASD Sport Friends 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Valerio Silvi Bigiarelli Academy 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Marco Pagi Bigiarelli Academy 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Edoardo Conciatori Bigiarelli Academy 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Ferdinando Antonucci Saroli Club 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Guglielmo De Felice Saroli Club 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Alessandro Salzano Palmarola Club SSD 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Alessandro Musolino La Madonnella 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Riccardo D'Ovidio ASD La Pineta 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Salvatore Grisolia ASD Federico Civolani 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Alessio Barlocchi Palmarola Club SSD 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Dario Barlocchi Palmarola Club SSD 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Valerio Zara Bigiarelli Academy 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Flavio De Gregorio Bigiarelli Academy 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Fabrizio Luna ASD Sport Friends 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Alessandro Trinchi ASD Sport Friends 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Giorgio Santiago Boschetto ASD Sport Friends 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Giuliano Niculai Barbacariu ASD Sport Friends 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Riccardo Meazzini Saroli Club 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Enrico Federici Saroli Club 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Antonio Simoni Saroli Club 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Alberto Fanelli Saroli Club 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Lorenzo Calvaresi Tennis Club Oriolo 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Dario Donati Villa De Sanctis 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Gianluca Emilio Matteo Petri Villa De Sanctis 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Claudio Fusco Villa De Sanctis 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Luca Fornetti Villa De Sanctis 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Luca Serratore Villa De Sanctis 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Massimo Palazzi Uisp Comitato di Roma 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Alexis Buffolini Bigiarelli Academy 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Federico Gioia Villa De Sanctis 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Francesco Trombetta Villa De Sanctis 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Augusto Bortolotti SSD Castelli Romani 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Roberto Martelli Top Cisterna 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

Roma, 24 FEBBRAIO 2025 
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*PUNTEGGI TENNIS TOUR 
Pos. Nominativo Società TT1 TT2 TT3 TT4 TT5 TT6 TT7 Tot 

1 Michael William Valentini SSD Castelli Romani 5,34 1,50 2,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 8,84 

2 Alessandro Nullo ASD Federico Civolani 4,33 3,78 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 8,10 

3 Riccardo Lupi SSD Castelli Romani 4,28 1,71 0,81 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 6,80 

4 Federico Fabiani SSD Castelli Romani 5,99 0,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 6,44 

5 Andrea Beatino Bigiarelli Academy 0,00 6,13 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 6,13 

6 Alberto Massimo Giorgio ASD La Pineta 2,28 1,63 2,18 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 6,08 

7 Luciano De Matteis Bigiarelli Academy 0,00 5,65 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 5,65 

8 Claudio Viscardi Uisp Comitato di Roma 5,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 5,50 

9 Giulio Antonelli Bigiarelli Academy 0,00 5,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 5,25 

10 Ermanno Santoro ASD Federico Civolani 2,63 2,03 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 4,65 

11 Filippo Masiero Asd Ostia Centro Tennis 0,00 4,56 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 4,56 

12 Antonio Faraldi ASD Federico Civolani 0,00 0,00 4,44 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 4,44 

13 Piergiorgio Petrucci ASD Federico Civolani 1,00 2,79 0,49 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 4,28 

14 Gianmarco Onorati SSD Castelli Romani 3,15 0,78 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 3,93 

15 Artem Ugarov Villa De Sanctis 2,21 1,23 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 3,44 

16 Andrea Perria Saroli Club 0,00 3,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 3,33 

17 Christian Zanlorenzi Top Cisterna 0,00 0,00 3,31 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 3,31 

18 Davide Marchesi Palmarola Club SSD 2,73 0,55 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 3,28 

19 Vito Catricalà ASD Federico Civolani 0,89 2,23 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 3,11 

20 Matteo Ferroni Villa De Sanctis 0,00 0,00 2,86 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 2,86 

21 Gianluca Evangelista Palmarola Club SSD 2,65 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 2,65 

22 Stefano Biondi ASD La Pineta 2,56 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 2,56 

23 Emiliano Serra SB Tor Pagnotta 2,11 0,44 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 2,55 

24 Massimo Tirelli Bigiarelli Academy 0,00 2,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 2,50 

- Andrea De Gaetano ASD Federico Civolani 2,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 2,50 

26 Alberto Fiore Bigiarelli Academy 0,00 2,42 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 2,42 

27 Luca Nizzi Bigiarelli Academy 0,00 2,41 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 2,41 

28 Marco Filippello Villa De Sanctis 0,00 2,18 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 2,18 

29 Matteo Reali Palmarola Club SSD 0,99 1,16 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 2,15 

30 Luca Romano Top Cisterna 0,00 0,00 2,08 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 2,08 

31 Edoardo Alessi Top Cisterna 0,00 0,00 1,79 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1,79 

32 Giacomo Tilli Bigiarelli Academy 0,00 1,63 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1,63 

- Vincenzo Parziale Top Cisterna 0,00 0,00 1,63 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1,63 

- Gianluca Viscomi Villa De Sanctis 0,00 1,63 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1,63 

35 Marco Zambonelli ASD Federico Civolani 1,00 0,55 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1,55 

36 Paolo Ferraro Bigiarelli Academy 0,00 1,54 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1,54 

37 Massimo Di Muccio Villa De Sanctis 0,89 0,41 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1,30 

38 Mario Siciliano Palmarola Club SSD 1,28 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1,28 

39 Alessio Pugliese ASD Federico Civolani TT 0,00 1,23 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1,23 

40 Federico Carminucci ASD La Pineta 1,16 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1,16 

41 Alberto Marchesi Palmarola Club SSD 1,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1,00 

42 Simone Soldi Bigiarelli Academy 0,00 0,83 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,83 
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43 Gaetano Falzone ASD Federico Civolani 0,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,50 

- Alessandro Giannelli Villa De Sanctis 0,00 0,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,50 

45 Daniele Spanò Bigiarelli Academy 0,00 0,49 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,49 

- Antonello Buzzanca Bigiarelli Academy 0,00 0,00 0,49 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,49 

47 Paolo Gaggiotti ASD Federico Civolani 0,48 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,48 

- Alessio Cicolani Bigiarelli Academy 0,00 0,48 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,48 

49 Roberto Bianchini ASD Federico Civolani 0,00 0,44 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,44 

- Alessandro Berardi Palmarola Club SSD 0,44 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,44 

- Andrea Ferri Bigiarelli Academy 0,00 0,44 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,44 

52 Andrea Guercio Villa De Sanctis 0,00 0,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,33 

- Paolo Boscariol ASD Federico Civolani 0,00 0,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,33 

- Alessandro Bellisari ASD Federico Civolani 0,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,33 

55 Virgilio Bellisari ASD Federico Civolani 0,18 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,18 

56 Alessandro Civolani ASD Federico Civolani 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Paolo Buccioni ASD La Pineta 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Alberto Cenciarelli ASD Federico Civolani 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Michele Checa Bigiarelli Academy 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Enzo Valenti ASD Federico Civolani 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Valerio Silvi Bigiarelli Academy 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Alessandro Salzano Palmarola Club SSD 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

- Alessandro Bernazza Bigiarelli Academy 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 
- Alexis Buffolini Bigiarelli Academy 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 
- Federico Gioia Villa De Sanctis 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 
- Francesco Trombetta Villa De Sanctis 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 
- Augusto Bortolotti SSD Castelli Romani 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 
- Roberto Martelli Top Cisterna 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

Roma, 24 FEBBRAIO 2025 
 

 


